ALVORADA - MORADA DOS QUERO QUEROS

Al:
A2:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Al:
A2:

ARI:

AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

CAMPEONATOS REGIONALIS - 2014
30/08/2014 - 15:00

S C INTERNACIONAL x EC SAO JOSE ¥

ELENO GONZALEZ TODESCHINI
TIAGO AUGUSTO KAPPES DIEL
MICHAEL STANISLAU

MARCO PAIM REIS

JOAO FRANCISCO DA SILVA MAFIOLETI

Comissio Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS
GARIBALDI - ALCIDES S.ROSA
CAMPEONATOS REGIONAIS - 2014
30/08/2014 - 18:30

ASSOC.GARIBALDI x F C MARAU Y

IVANIR BEBBER

MAICON STORMOWSKI

PETER LAURINDO MAIA

DEMODIO LUIZ DA SILVA WAGNER

DAVIS DALMAZ

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS
BAGE - PEDRA MOURA

CAMPEONATOS REGIONALIS - 2014

31/08/2014 - 15:00
G.E.BAGE x SC SAO PAULO ¥

SERGIO RODRIGUES AVILA
HAURY TEMP

PABLO SEBASTIAN DE MELLO
GEOVANE LUIS DA SILVA

PAULO RICARDO SOLLER CAMACHO

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

FARROUPILHA - DAS CASTANHEIRAS
CAMPEONATOS REGIONAIS - 2014
30/08/2014 - 15:00 |

E C JUVENTUDE x SER PANAMBI Y

A FABIO SOUZA DE SOUZA

Al: ALDUINO MOCELIN

A2: ANDRE DA SILVA BITENCOURT

ARTI: MARCELLO IGNACIO DOMINGUES NETO
AR2:

AD1:

AD2:

DEL: RUBENS HENRIQUE CORTE

OBS:

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

BENTO GONCALVES - MONT. DOS VINHEDOS
CAMPEONATOS REGIONAIS - 2014
30/08/2014 - 15:00

CE B. GONCALVES x YPIRANGA FC Y

A: MARCUS V. GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
Al: MAICON FERNANDO DA SILVA

A2: JULIANO ORESTES COSTA DA SILVA
ARI: GUSTAVO HENRIQUE RASIA

AR2:

AD1:

AD2:

DEL: ERNESTO SEGATTO

OBS:

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

SANTA CRUZ DO SUL - PLATANOS
CAMPEONATOS REGIONAIS - 2014
30/08/2014 - 15:30
FC SANTA CRUZ x EC GUARANI ¢

A: MARCELO CAVALHEIRO PEREIRA

Al: JULIO CESAR R.DOS SANTOS

A2: FABRICIO LIMA BASEGGIO

AR1: ANTONIO AUGUSTO MAYER BARRETO
AR2:

AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:




Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

ELDORADO DO SUL - CT HELIO DOURADO

Al:
A2:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Al:

AR1:
AR2:

AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

CAMPEONATOS REGIONAIS - 2014
‘ 30/08/2014 - 15:00 J
GREMIO FBPA x GA FARROUPILHA

ALESSANDRO VANNI MOCELIN
FELICIANO ANTONIO TANSINI
LUIZA NAUJORKS REIS
JONATHAN GIOVANELLA VIVIAN

VERA LUCIA AMARAL PAVANI

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

CAMPO BOM - SADY SCMIIDT
CAMPEONATOS REGIONAIS - 2014
31/08/2014 - 15:00
A.C.B ESTANCIA VELHA x CE AIMORE v

DANIEL SANTOS NORONHA
VILMAR BURINI

HENRIQUE SOARES COROMBERK
LUCAS NUNES COUTO

MOACIR PEDRO DE MELLO

Al:
A2:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

NOVO HAMBURGO - ESTADIO DO VALE
CAMPEONATOS REGIONALIS - 2014
30/08/2014 - 15:00
EC NOVO HAMBURGO x CERAMICA AC ¥

DANIEL ALOYSIUS SODER

JULIO CESAR BARCELOS RODRIGUES
RAFAEL MARTINS DOS SANTOS
JOSEPH RIBEIRO LOPES

MOACIR PEDRO DE MELLO




